
 

AXON Enterprise #092722-AXN 
 
 

Pricing for contract #092722-AXN for Sourcewell participating agencies is as listed below: 
 
Axon manufactured hardware items base on quantity.  These discounts do not apply to third-party manufactured 
items or to Axon services, including Axon Evidence subscriptions. 

 

 
 



*Product Names are subject to change without notice
*Product Codes Starting with 2022 are subject to change without notice
*Annual pricing for bundles, warranties and licenses may reflect a 4% YOY inflation escalator

Product Code Product Name
List Price 
Currency

MAX LEA END USER PRICE 
(23_TAS_LE_USD)

Sales 
Bundles

Monthly 
Subscription

11000 HANDLE, BLACK, CLASS 2, X26P USD 1342.00 No
11001 HANDLE, YELLOW, CLASS 2, X26P USD 1342.00 No
11002 BLACK X26P CEW, HANDLE USD 1342.00 No
11003 YELLOW X26P CEW, HANDLE USD 1342.00 No
11009 HANDLE, GREEN, CLASS 3R, X26P USD 1342.00 No
11010 XPPM, SPARE CARTRIDGE BATTERY PACK, X26P USD 96.00 No
11015 XAPPM, SPARE CARTRIDGE, AUTO SHUT-DOWN BATTERY PACK, X26P USD 103.50 No
11021 X26P BLACK, CLASS 3R LASER, KOREA USD 1342.00 No
11023 HANDLE, BLUE, DEMO/LASER POINTER, X26P USD 192.55 No
11026 HANDLE, BLUE, SIMULATOR, X26P USD 846.10 No
11500 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, RIGHT, X26P USD 85.10 No
11501 RIGHT-HAND HOLSTER, X26P, BLACKHAWK USD 85.10 No
11502 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, BASKETWEAVE, RIGHT, X26P USD 126.15 No
11503 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, LEFT, X26P USD 85.10 No
11504 LEFT-HAND HOLSTER, X26P, BLACKHAWK USD 85.10 No
11505 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, BASKETWEAVE, LEFT, X26P USD 126.15 No
20004 CARTRIDGE, SOFT CONTACT, LIVE SIMULATION TRAINING, SMART USD 48.00 No
20006 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, RIGHT, X2, LARGE TMMS INNER CONFIGURATI USD 114.10 No
20007 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, LEFT, X2, LARGE TMMS INNER CONFIGURATIO USD 114.10 No
20008 TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R USD 1960.00 No
20009 TASER 7 HANDLE, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 2 USD 1960.00 No
20010 TASER 7 HANDLE, STANDARD (RED LASER), CLASS 3R USD 1960.00 No
20018 TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, TACTICAL USD 98.10 No
20019 TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, COMPACT USD 98.10 No
20020 TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, NON-RECHARGEABLE USD 79.93 No
20022 TASER 7, HANDLE, GRN, HIGH VISIBILITY (GRN LASER), CLASS 3R USD 1842.75 No
20023 TASER 7, TRAINING HANDLE, BLUE RUBBER USD 68.45 No
20027 TASER 7 DISCONNECT BATTERY PACK USD 147.15 No
20028 TASER 7 TRN CARTRIDGE ALLIGATOR CLIP STAND-OFF (3.5 DEGREE) USD 67.30 No
20029 TASER 7 TRN CARTRIDGE ALLIGATOR CLIP STAND-OFF (12 DEGREE) USD 67.30 No
20033 TASER 7 DISCONNECT BATTERY WRIST STRAP AND KEY RING USD 11.45 No
20050 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRAINING (HALT) SUIT USD 855.25 No
20056 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRAINING (HALT) SUIT KIT, SHIELD USD 45.65 No
20058 TASER 7 CARTRIDGE CARRIER, POUCH (SOFT), S.O. TECH USD 22.80 No
20059 TASER 7 CARTRIDGE CARRIER, SAFARILAND USD 25.70 No
20060 TASER 7 HOLSTER - S.O. TECH, AMBI-DEXTROUS USD 91.25 No
20061 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLADETECH, RIGHT HAND USD 91.25 No
20062 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLACKHAWK, RIGHT HAND USD 91.25 No
20063 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RIGHT HAND USD 78.19 No
20064 Taser 7 Safety Clip USD 9.50 No
20066 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLADETECH, LEFT HAND USD 91.25 No
20067 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLACKHAWK, LEFT HAND USD 91.25 No
20068 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, LEFT HAND USD 77.00 No
20104 TASER 7 TRADE-IN UPFRONT PURCHASE USD 0.00 No
20119 TASER 7 MASTER INSTRUCTOR SCHOOL VOUCHER USD 1999.00 No
20120 TASER 7 INSTRUCTOR COURSE VOUCHER USD 495.00 No
20133 IN-HOUSE INSTRUCTOR COURSE ONLINE MATERIAL USD 0.00 No
20157 CEW HARD CASE - 15.2 X 12 X 4.5 - EGG CRATE FOAM USD 91.25 No
20158 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLADE-TECH, RIGHT HAND W/ INNER TMMS USD 91.25 No
20159 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLADE-TECH, LEFT HAND W/ INNER TMMS USD 91.25 No
20160 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RH+CART CARRIER USD 91.25 No
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20161 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, LH+CART CARRIER USD 91.25 No
20162 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, HIGH GLOSS, RH+CART CARRIER USD 86.65 No
20163 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, HIGH GLOSS, LH+CART CARRIER USD 86.65 No
20164 TASER 7 HOLSTER ? SAFARILAND, BSKT WEAVE, RH+CART CARRIER USD 91.25 No
20165 TASER 7 HOLSTER ? SAFARILAND, BSKT WEAVE, LH+CART CARRIER USD 91.25 No
20168 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, BASKET WEAVE, RH USD 77.00 No
20169 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, BASKET WEAVE, LH USD 77.00 No
20186 SAFARILAND HOLSTER MOLLE ADAPTER W MLS16 FORK USD 25.70 No
20187 TMMS OUTER W LARGE MOLLE-LOK BLADE-TECH HOLSTER ATTACHMENT USD 37.65 No
20188 VR CONTROLLER KIT PELICAN CASE USD 200.00 No
20212 TASER 7 CQ BASIC TRUE-UP SKU USD 32.25 No 1
20213 TASER 7 CQ HANDLE CLASS 3R USD 1600.00 No
20214 TASER 7 CQ HANDLE CLASS 2 USD 1600.00 No
20226 TASER 7 CQ BUDGET TRUE-UP SKU USD 37.25 No 1
20231 TASER 7 CQ DOCK TRUE-UP SKU USD 42.25 No 1
20233 TASER 7 CERTIFICATION PLAN ADD-ON TRUE UP PAYMENT USD 12.25 No 1
20242 TASER CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE USD 4552.00 No
20244 VR GLOCK CONTROLLER HOLSTER USD 40.00 No
20245 TASER 7 CERTIFICATION PLAN TRUE UP USD 51.00 No 1
20246 TASER 7 DUTY CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM USD 3.02 No 1
20247 TASER 7 ONLINE TRAINING CONTENT LICENSE USD 0.00 No 1
20248 TASER 7 EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE USD 5.86 No 1
20268 TASER 7 CERT 10 YEAR BUNDLE 6 YEAR TRUE UP USD 54.00 No 1
20270 HTC FOCUS+ VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSET USD 999.00 No
20279 T7 CERT PLUS VR TRUE UP PAYMENT USD 61.25 No 1
20281 TASER 7 CQ DOCK YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE USD 3032.00 No
20283 TASER 7 CQ DOCK YEAR 6-10 TRUE UP USD 55.40 No 1
20291 SAFARILAND STANDARD CARTRIDGE CARRIER - BELT LOOP USD 55.20 No
20292 SAFARILAND THIGH RIG MOUNT USD 87.85 No
20293 SAFARILAND BELT CLIP USD 39.95 No
20296 SAMSUNG S7+ TABLET FOR VR SIMULATOR USD 1075.00 No
20297 SAMSUNG S7+ TABLET CASE FOR VR SIMULATOR USD 64.50 No
20298 VR-ENABLED GLOCK 19 CONTROLLER USD 806.00 No
20370 FULL VR TASER 7 ADD-ON USER ACCESS USD 23.40 No 1
20371 FULL VR TASER 7 CERT UPGRADE USER ACCESS USD 20.48 No 1
20373 VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSET REFRESH ONE USD 2092.00 No
20374 VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSET REFRESH TWO USD 2195.00 No
20375 VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSET REFRESH THREE USD 2259.00 No
20378 HTC FOCUS 3 VR HEADSET USD 1935.00 No
20379 VR 1-DAY SERVICE USD 4950.00 No
20466 TASER CERTIFICATION 10 YEAR TRUE UP 1 USD 17.25 No 1
20554 UNLMITED DUTY CARTRIDGES FOR X2 USD 9.02 No 1
20555 UNLMITED DUTY CARTRIDGES FOR X26 USD 9.46 No 1
20600 PLANO CONSUMER CASE USD 100.00 No
22000 HANDLE, BLACK, CLASS 2, X2 USD 1635.00 No
22001 HANDLE, YELLOW, CLASS 2, X2 USD 1635.00 No
22002 BLACK X2 CEW, HANDLE USD 1635.00 No
22003 YELLOW X2 CEW, HANDLE USD 1635.00 No
22010 PPM, STANDARD BATTERY PACK, X2/X26P USD 87.20 No
22011 APPM, AUTOMATIC SHUT-DOWN BATTERY PACK, X2/X26P USD 104.80 No
22012 TPPM, TACTICAL BATTERY PACK, PINKY EXTENDER, X2/X26P USD 87.20 No
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22013 KIT, DATAPORT DOWNLOAD, USB, X2/X26P USD 282.00 No
22018 GRIP, CEW, HOGUE, PACKAGED USD 25.45 No
22023 HANDLE, BLUE, DEMO/LASER POINTER, X2 USD 261.50 No
22026 HANDLE, BLUE, SIMULATOR, X2 USD 1092.05 No
22037 X2 REFLECTIVE SIDE LABEL USD 14.75 No
22038 X26P REFLECTIVE SIDE LABEL USD 13.90 No
22155 INERT SIMULATION CARTRIDGE, X2 USD 63.10 No
22157 25 FT NON-CONDUCTIVE TRAINING SMART CARTRIDGE, X2 USD 44.55 No
22175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS USD 40.25 No
22176 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS USD 40.25 No
22177 TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS USD 40.25 No
22178 TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS USD 40.25 No
22179 TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS USD 51.95 No
22181 TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS USD 51.95 No
22184 15 FT SMART CARTRIDGE, X2 NS USD 45.45 No
22185 25 FT SMART CARTRIDGE, X2 NS USD 48.00 No
22188 15 FT STANDARD CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P NS USD 34.10 No
22189 21 FT STANDARD CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P NS USD 36.65 No
22190 25 FT STANDARD CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P NS USD 41.65 No
22196 TASER 7 VR CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) USD 96.75 No
22197 TASER 7 VR CARTRIDGE, CLOSE-QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) USD 96.75 No
22500 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, RIGHT, X2 USD 101.90 No
22501 RIGHT-HAND HOLSTER, X2, BLACKHAWK USD 104.80 No
22502 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, STX BASKETWEAVE, RIGHT, X2 USD 132.70 No
22503 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, LEFT, X2 USD 101.90 No
22504 LEFT-HAND HOLSTER, X2, BLACKHAWK USD 104.80 No
22505 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, STX BASKETWEAVE, LEFT, X2 USD 132.70 No
22507 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, STX SAFARISEVEN, RIGHT, X2 USD 132.70 No
22508 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, STX SAFARISEVEN, LEFT, X2 USD 132.70 No
22510 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, SAFARISEVEN, RIGHT, X26P USD 126.15 No
22511 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, SAFARISEVEN, LEFT, X26P USD 126.15 No
22512 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, RIGHT, QLS w/ MOLLE, X26P USD 103.80 No
22513 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, LEFT, QLS w/ MOLLE, X26P USD 103.80 No
26700 DPM, STANDARD BATTERY PACK, X26 USD 58.55 No
26701 XDPM, SPARE CARTRIDGE BATTERY PACK, X26 USD 66.40 No
26762 KIT, USB DOWNLOAD, TASER CAM HD USD 20.70 No
26764 REPLACEMENT BATTERY, KIT, TASER CAM HD USD 78.50 No
26802 2ACH-Dual Cartridge Holster USD 35.30 No
26810 TASER CAM, TCHD USD 654.00 No
26820 TASER CAM, AS, TCHD USD 688.00 No
30051 HOLSTER, INSIDE WAIST BAND, PULSE USD 25.00 No
30053 BELT CLIP, TASER, RIGHT, TMMS OUTER USD 29.65 No
33112 CARTRIDGE, SMART, INERT, W/ALLIGATOR CLIP USD 49.15 No
33212 BELTCLIP, UNIVERSAL, TEK-LOK USD 12.65 No
33520 CEW RMA REPAIR USD 70.00 No
39059 BATTERY, PACK, TASER PULSE USD 25.00 No
39066 TASER PULSE USD 185.00 No
39070 PULSE HOLSTER - STICKY USD 33.35 No
44205 21 FT NON-CONDUCTIVE TRAINING CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P USD 35.40 No
44415 APPAREL, SIM SUIT, HELMET, BLACK USD 147.40 No
44416 APPAREL, SIM SUIT, GLOVES, SET, BLACK USD 83.35 No
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44550 SUIT, ENHANCED SIM, MODEL II USD 939.50 No
44729 TASER INSTRUCTOR USD 495.00 No
44952 Holster - Blade Tech w/Tek-Lok USD 57.35 No
44953 Holster, BladeTech (Left) USD 57.35 No
44966 CARTRIDGE HOLDER, X26 USD 42.50 No
44972 HOLSTER, R, X26, BLACKHAWK, 44H015BK-R-B USD 57.35 No
44973 HOLSTER, L, X26, BLACKHAWK, 44H015BK-L-B USD 57.35 No
50200 AXON SUPPORT ENGINEER, RESIDENT USD 26321.82 No 1
50203 FIELD ENGINEERING SERVICES (PER DAY), MATERIALS USD 1500.00 No
70116 SPPM, SIGNAL CONNECTED BATTERY PACK, X2/X26P USD 121.80 No
70976 SAFETY GLASSES USD 6.30 No
73478 REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE USD 10.52 No 1
73618 CITIZEN FOR COMMUNITIES USER LICENSE USD 10.52 No 1
73632 TASER 7 BASIC TRUE UP USD 6.00 No 1
73682 AUTO TAGGING LICENSE USD 10.52 No 1
73739 PERFORMANCE LICENSE USD 10.52 No 1
73746 PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE USD 45.62 No 1
73838 PROSECUTOR PROFESSIONAL ACCESS LICENSE USD 45.62 No 1
73840 EVIDENCE.COM BASIC ACCESS LICENSE USD 17.54 No 1
73849 ADV USER MGT IMPLEMENTATION SERVICE USD 10000.00 No
74037 X2 HARD CASE AND FOAM USD 179.45 No
74111 FIELD ENGINEERING SERVICES (DAY RATE), TRAVEL USD 5250.00 No
74200 TASER 7 6-BAY DOCK AND CORE USD 1624.35 No
74201 TASER 7 SINGLE BAY DOCK + CORE USD 649.00 No
74204 TASER 7 SINGLE BAY BATTERY DATAPORT, INTERNATIONAL USD 398.05 No
74208 TASER 7 SINGLE BAY BATTERY DATAPORT, NORTH AMERICA USD 398.05 No
74209 TASER 7 6-BAY BATTERY DATAPORT USD 1368.50 No
75010 MASTER INSTRUCTOR SCHOOL USD 1999.00 No
79999 AUTO TAGGING / PERFORMANCE IMPLEMENTATION SERVICE USD 3000.00 No
80002 TARGET, PAPER, CONDUCTIVE INK, CIVILIAN USD 11.55 No
80004 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, 2 PART, TOP AND BOTTOM USD 44.25 No
80087 TASER 7 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, PROFESSIONAL (RUGGEDIZED) USD 171.05 No
80089 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE HALT HYBRID, TASER 7 USD 171.10 No
80090 TARGET FRAME, PROFESSIONAL, 27.5 IN. X 75 IN., TASER 7 USD 85.55 No
80100 CUSTOMER CARE, LASER, ENGRAVING USD 6.50 No
80374 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 BATTERY PACK USD 0.56 No 1
80381 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SINGLE BAY DATAPORT USD 1.98 No 1
80387 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SINGLE BAY DOCK USD 3.33 No 1
80388 EXT WARRANTY, TASER CAM TCHD USD 4.21 No 1
80390 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY BATTERY DATAPORT USD 6.20 No 1
80394 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 CQ HANDLE USD 7.78 No 1
80395 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE USD 8.35 No 1
80396 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY DOCK USD 8.35 No 1
80398 EXT WARRANTY, X26P HANDLE USD 10.18 No 1
80399 EXT WARRANTY, X2 HANDLE USD 12.37 No 1
80501 X2 ONLINE TRAINING CONTENT LICENSE USD 0.00 No 1
80506 WIRE TRANSFER FEE USD 0.00 No
80507 SHIPPING FEE USD 0.00 No
85000 STANDARD CARTRIDGE - ALLIGATOR CLIP - ASSEMBLED USD 69.40 No
85014 AXON 1-DAY SERVICE USD 3150.00 No
85055 AXON FULL SERVICE USD 26775.00 No
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85144 AXON STARTER USD 9950.00 No
85147 CEW STARTER USD 9950.00 No
85149 CEW 2 DAY PRODUCT SPECIFIC INSTRUCTOR COURSE USD 6800.00 No
85150 CEW ADD-ON SERVICES USD 3150.00 No

100059 50 PACK CONSUMER CARTRIDGES USD 500.00 No
100067 HOLSTER, BOLT 2 USD 100.00 No
100070 SMALL CEW HARD CASE 13? X 9.5? X 2.5? USD 11.55 No
100071 X2 MANUAL - PORTUGUESE USD 0.00 No
100102 TASER TRUCKER HAT USD 25.00 No
100103 TASER 7 SAFARILAND RH HOLSTER W LEG DROP AND CART CARRIER USD 171.10 No
100104 TASER 7 SAFARILAND LH HOLSTER W LEG DROP AND CART CARRIER USD 171.10 No
100106 TASER 7 NON-CONDUCTIVE TRAINING STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) CARTRI USD 40.25 No
100107 TASER 7 NON-CONDUCTIVE TRAINING CLOSE-QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) C USD 40.25 No
100108 EXPERT IDLE FEES USD 75.00 No
100109 EXPERT TRAVEL FEES USD 50.00 No
100110 EXPERT WORK USD 200.00 No
100114 SAFARILAND 3" BELT LOOP USD 18.25 No
100115 SAFARILAND TASER 7 HOLSTER RH W 3" BELT LOOP USD 91.25 No
100116 SAFARILAND TASER 7 LH HOLSTER W 3" BELT LOOP USD 91.25 No
100117 SAFARILAND 6005-11 QUICK RELEASE LEG STRAP USD 54.75 No
100118 DISCONNECT BATTERY COILED BELT LOOP ATTACHMENT USD 12.00 No
100122 HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET BATTERY USD 100.00 No
100124 HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET FACE & REAR CUSHION USD 50.00 No
100126 AXON VR TACTICAL BAG USD 134.38 No
100128 TASER 7 INERT VR HANDLE CLASS 2 LASER USD 650.00 No
100131 INVESTIGATION - PROBE/WIRE/CARTRIDGE ANALYSIS USD 500.00 No
100132 INVESTIGATION - DATA ANALYSIS USD 1000.00 No
100133 INVESTIGATION - FULL ANALYSIS USD 2000.00 No
100142 T7 AB3 AB2 AF2 DOCK POWER SUPPLY, 120W, 16VDC USD 135.40 No
100144 TCHD, USB PLUG, RUBBER FG USD 1.25 No
100167 MASTER INSTRUCTOR SCHOOL (AS A SERVICE-AGENCY SPECIFIC) USD 30000.00 No
100170 TASER OPERATOR TRAINING ? TIER 1 USD 100.00 No
100171 TASER OPERATOR TRAINING ? TIER 2 USD 90.00 No
100172 TASER OPERATOR TRAINING ? TIER 3 USD 75.00 No
100173 TASER OPERATOR TRAINING ? TIER 4 USD 50.00 No
100174 TASER OPERATOR TRAINING ? TIER 5 USD 35.00 No
100186 HTC FOCUS 3 WRIST TRACKER USD 161.25 No
100189 INVESTIGATIONS - EXPEDITE FEE USD 1083.00 No
100197 HTC FOCUS 3 VR HEADSET - WARRANTY USD 7.07 No 1
100202 TASER 7 SAFETY REPAIR KIT USD 0.00 No
100210 VIRTUAL REALITY TABLET REFRESH ONE USD 1162.00 No
100211 VIRTUAL REALITY TABLET REFRESH TWO USD 1220.00 No
100212 VIRTUAL REALITY TABLET REFRESH THREE USD 1255.00 No
100213 VIRTUAL REALITY TABLET - HARDWARE WARRANTY USD 3.69 No 1
100217 Wiha 28562 Interchangeable Blade for TorqueFix and TorqueVar USD 10.85 No
100218 Wiha 28501 TorqueVario-S Torque Screwdriver, 15-80 Inch Ounc USD 140.80 No
100251 MAKROLON 2407 550115 CLEAR USD 3.55 No
100328 SAFARILAND TASER 7 HOLSTER RH, YELLOW HOOD, QLS 22/19 USD 124.55 No
100329 SAFARILAND TASER 7 HOLSTER LH, YELLOW HOOD, QLS 22/19 USD 124.55 No
100362 HTC FOCUS 3 POWER ADAPTER USD 40.00 No
100367 VFR LIGHTBOARD HARDWARE, VERSION 1 USD 2500.00 No
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100390 TASER 10 HANDLE, YLW, CLASS 3R USD 2150.00 No
100391 TASER 10 HANDLE, YLW, CLASS 2 USD 2150.00 No
100392 TASER 10 INERT VR HANDLE, WHITE, CLASS 2 USD 2150.00 No
100393 TASER 10 LIVE DUTY MAGAZINE BLACK USD 150.00 No
100394 TASER 10 HALT TRN MAGAZINE BLUE (HOOK-AND-LOOP-TRAINING) USD 150.00 No
100395 TASER 10 LIVE TRAINING MAGAZINE PURPLE USD 150.00 No
100396 TASER 10 INERT MAGAZINE RED USD 150.00 No
100397 TASER 10 VR MAGAZINE WHITE USD 150.00 No
100398 TASER 10 HANDLE T&E KIT USD 0.00 No
100399 LIVE UNITARY CARTRIDGE (TASER 10) USD 21.00 No
100400 HALT UNITARY CARTRIDGE (TASER 10) USD 21.00 No
100401 INERT UNITARY CARTRIDGE (TASER 10) - TBC USD 21.00 No
100403 SAFARILAND QUICK LOCKING SYSTEM KIT QLS19 AND QLS22 USD 37.40 No
100470 SAFARILAND QLS 19 FORK USD 18.45 No
100471 SAFARILAND QLS RECEIVER PLATE USD 23.85 No
100495 ENTERPRISE CEW STARTER USD 2750.00 No
100496 ENTERPRISE FULL SERVICE USD 17000.00 No
100497 ENTERPRISE 1-DAY USD 2000.00 No
100502 FEDERAL CEW STARTER USD 2750.00 No
100503 FEDERAL CEW FULL SERVICE USD 17000.00 No
100504 FEDERAL CEW 1-DAY USD 2000.00 No
100505 FEDERAL CEW TRANSITION SERVICE USD 2000.00 No
100510 INTERNATIONAL CEW STARTER USD 2750.00 No
100511 INTERNATIONAL CEW FULL SERVICE USD 17000.00 No
100512 INTERNATIONAL CEW 1-DAY USD 2000.00 No
100513 INTERNATIONAL CEW TRANSITION SERVICE USD 2000.00 No
100538 FULL VR STANDALONE USER ACCESS USD 23.40 No 1
100539 CET-ONLY VR STANDALONE USER ACCESS USD 9.94 No 1
100544 UPS - UPS EXPRESS SAVER (3 DAY) USD 15.00 No
100545 UPS - UPS STANDARD OVERNIGHT USD 25.00 No
100546 UPS - UPS 2 DAY USD 18.00 No
100547 UPS - UPS GROUND USD 0.00 No
100552 TRANSFER CREDIT - GOODS USD 1.00 No
100553 TRANSFER CREDIT - SOFTWARE AND SERVICES USD 1.00 No
100554 AMENDMENT CREDIT - GOODS USD 1.00 No
100555 AMENDMENT CREDIT - SOFTWARE AND SERVICES USD 1.00 No
100558 ENTERPRISE VIRTUAL SERVICE USD 1000.00 No
100559 SAFARILAND SINGLE STRAP THIGH RIG W QUICK RELEASE 6005-110 USD 98.60 No
100560 DATA CONVERSION / MIGRATION USD 35000.00 No
100561 ENGINEERING SERVICES USD 300.00 No
100562 INTEGRATION SERVICES USD 35000.00 No
100563 INTEGRATION SUPPORT USD 487.45 No
100591 TASER CLEANING KIT USD 60.00 No
100594 VEGA X2 HOLSTER LH, CLOSED BELT LOOP USD 91.75 No
100595 VEGA X2 HOLSTER RH, CLOSED BELT LOOP USD 91.75 No
100611 TASER 10 SAFARILAND HOLSTER, RH USD 80.00 No
100613 TASER 10 SAFARILAND HOLSTER, LH USD 80.00 No
100614 TASER 10 BLADE-TECH HOLSTER, RH USD 80.00 No
100615 TASER 10 BLADE-TECH HOLSTER, LH USD 80.00 No
100616 TASER 10 BLACKHAWK HOLSTER, RH USD 80.00 No
100617 TASER 10 BLACKHAWK HOLSTER, LH USD 80.00 No

January 20, 2023 Page 6 of 16



*Product Names are subject to change without notice
*Product Codes Starting with 2022 are subject to change without notice
*Annual pricing for bundles, warranties and licenses may reflect a 4% YOY inflation escalator

Product Code Product Name
List Price 
Currency

MAX LEA END USER PRICE 
(23_TAS_LE_USD)

Sales 
Bundles

Monthly 
Subscription

2/15/2023
US DOMESTIC PRICEBOOK - Sourcewell CEW 092722-AXN

100621 TASER 10 SO-TECH HOLSTER, RH USD 80.00 No
100623 ENHANCED HOOK-AND-LOOP TRAINING (HALT) SUIT (V2) USD 750.00 No
100673 BASIC TO PRO CONVERSION USD 28.08 No 1
100676 T10 ADVANCED PATROL COURSE (1 DAY) USD 250.00 No
100677 T10 ADVANCED TACTICAL OPERATORS COURSE (1 DAY) USD 300.00 No
100678 INVESTIGATE PRO USB DONGLE USD 0.00 No
100679 VIS LICENSE - UP TO 1,000 GB/MO USD 3022.91 No 1
100680 VIS LICENSE - UP TO 10,000 GB/MO USD 7994.81 No 1
100702 TASER HANDLE REFRESH USD 2723.00 No
100703 TASER BATTERY PACK REFRESH USD 111.00 No
100704 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 10 HANDLE USD 7.36 No 1
100735 BLACKHAWK S.T.R.I.K.E. PLATFORM AMBIDEXTROUS USD 18.45 No
100736 5 BRISTLE BRUSHES USD 10.00 No
100737 SPRAY BOTTLE CONTAINING 2 FL.OZ. OF ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL USD 10.00 No
100743 TASER CLEANING KIT WITHOUT ALCOHOL USD 35.00 No
100748 TASER 10 VR HANDLE USD 1500.00 No
100751 TASER 10 DUTY CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM USD 5.73 No 1
100754 HTC FOCUS 3 BATTERY CHARGING DOCK USD 119.00 No
100787 TASER 10 BLADE-TECH HOLSTER, RH, INNER TMMS INSERT PLATE USD 80.00 No
100788 TASER 10 BLADE-TECH HOLSTER, LH, INNER TMMS INSERT PLATE USD 80.00 No
999999 BUNDLE SCALER USD 0.00 No

2022T7CertVR 2022 Taser 7 Cert Bundle W/ VR USD 99.44 Yes 1
T7CertVR Taser 7 Cert Bundle W/ VR USD 99.44 Yes 1

2022T7CertVR10Yr 2022 Taser 7 Cert Bundle W/ VR 10 Year USD 120.98 Yes 1
T7CertVR10Yr Taser 7 Cert Bundle W/ VR 10 Year USD 120.98 Yes 1

CTC+TMM Critical Thinking Skills Training Bundle USD Bundle Pricing Yes
DynamicBundle Dynamic Bundle USD Bundle Pricing Yes 1

EntT7Basic Enterprise Taser 7 Basic Bundle USD 40.00 Yes 1
EntT7Repl Enterprise Taser 7 Replacement Bundle USD 81.89 Yes 1
HCARTAO HALT CARTRIDGE ADD-ON BUNDLE USD 7.02 Yes 1

T10ALCHWK TASER 10 A-LA-CARTE Hardware Kit USD 2793.00 Yes 1
T10Basic Taser 10 Basic Bundle USD 50.00 Yes 1
T10Cert Taser 10 Certification Bundle USD 81.89 Yes 1

T10Cert10Yr Taser 10 Certification Bundle 10 Yr USD 99.63 Yes 1
T10CertVR Taser 10 Certification Bundle W/ VR USD 105.29 Yes 1

T10CertVR10Yr Taser 10 Certification Bundle W/ VR 10 Yr USD 128.10 Yes 1
T10CK TASER 10 Cartridge Kit USD 210.00 Yes 1

T10HCARTAO T10 HALT CARTRIDGE ADD-ON BUNDLE USD 6.44 Yes 1
T10HWK TASER 10 Hardware Kit USD 2793.00 Yes 1

T10HWKS TASER 10 Hardware Kit Spares USD 2793.00 Yes 1
T7AO 2021 T7 Cert Add-On (Shared Handles) USD 21.64 Yes 1
T7AO T7 Cert Add-On (Shared Handles) USD 21.64 Yes 1

T7Basic 2021 Taser 7 Basic Bundle USD 46.00 Yes 1
T7Basic Taser 7 Basic Bundle USD 46.00 Yes 1

T7Basic2Cert 2021 T7 Basic to T7 Cert Upgrade USD 21.64 Yes 1
T7Basic2Cert T7 Basic to T7 Cert Upgrade USD 21.64 Yes 1

T7Cert Taser 7 Certification Bundle USD 76.03 Yes 1
T7Cert10Y Taser 7 Certification 10 Year Bundle USD 92.50 Yes 1

T7CQB 2021 T7 CQ Basic USD 40.41 Yes 1
T7CQB T7 CQ Basic USD 40.41 Yes 1

T7CQBudget 2021 T7CQ Budget USD 49.14 Yes 1
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T7CQBudget T7CQ Budget USD 49.14 Yes 1
T7CQD10 2021 T7CQ Dock 10 Year USD 75.42 Yes 1
T7CQD10 T7CQ Dock 10 Year USD 75.42 Yes 1
T7CQDAO 2021 T7 CQ Dock Add-On (Shared Handles) USD 8.18 Yes 1
T7CQDAO T7 CQ Dock Add-On (Shared Handles) USD 8.18 Yes 1
T7CQDock 2021 T7CQ Dock USD 61.99 Yes 1
T7CQDock T7CQ Dock USD 61.99 Yes 1

T7Dock 2021 T7 Dock USD 2010.49 Yes 1
T7Dock T7 Dock USD 2010.49 Yes 1

TapHeadset VR Headset TAP Bundle USD 44.69 Yes 1
TapHeadset10Y VR Headset TAP Bundle, 10YR USD 79.39 Yes 1

TapTablet VR Tablet TAP Bundle USD 25.26 Yes 1
TapTablet10Y VR Tablet TAP Bundle, 10YR USD 45.91 Yes 1

TASER60-X26PBasic 2021 TASER 60 - X26P Basic USD 36.00 Yes 1
TASER60-X26PBasic TASER 60 - X26P Basic USD 36.00 Yes 1

TASER60-X26PUnlimited 2021 TASER 60 - X26P Unlimited USD 50.89 Yes 1
TASER60-X26PUnlimited TASER 60 - X26P Unlimited USD 50.89 Yes 1

TASER60-X2Basic 2021 TASER 60 - X2 Basic USD 44.74 Yes 1
TASER60-X2Basic TASER 60 - X2 Basic USD 44.74 Yes 1

TASER60-X2Unlimited 2021 TASER 60 - X2 Unlimited USD 60.83 Yes 1
TASER60-X2Unlimited TASER 60 - X2 Unlimited USD 60.83 Yes 1

UCPSmartX2 UCP Smart (X2) USD 21.83 Yes 1
UCPStandardX26P UCP Standard (X26P) USD 20.24 Yes 1

VRCK VR Controller Kit USD 2940.58 Yes
VRCKT10 VR Controller Kit (T10) USD 4064.00 Yes
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11000 HANDLE, BLACK, CLASS 2, X26P CAD 1892.60 No
11001 HANDLE, YELLOW, CLASS 2, X26P CAD 1892.60 No
11002 BLACK X26P CEW, HANDLE CAD 1892.60 No
11003 YELLOW X26P CEW, HANDLE CAD 1892.60 No
11009 HANDLE, GREEN, CLASS 3R, X26P CAD 1892.60 No
11010 XPPM, SPARE CARTRIDGE BATTERY PACK, X26P CAD 135.40 No
11015 XAPPM, SPARE CARTRIDGE, AUTO SHUT-DOWN BATTERY PACK, X26P CAD 146.00 No
11023 HANDLE, BLUE, DEMO/LASER POINTER, X26P CAD 271.55 No
11026 HANDLE, BLUE, SIMULATOR, X26P CAD 1193.25 No
11500 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, RIGHT, X26P CAD 120.05 No
11501 RIGHT-HAND HOLSTER, X26P, BLACKHAWK CAD 120.05 No
11502 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, BASKETWEAVE, RIGHT, X26P CAD 177.95 No
11503 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, LEFT, X26P CAD 120.05 No
11504 LEFT-HAND HOLSTER, X26P, BLACKHAWK CAD 120.05 No
11505 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, BASKETWEAVE, LEFT, X26P CAD 177.95 No
20004 CARTRIDGE, SOFT CONTACT, LIVE SIMULATION TRAINING, SMART CAD 67.70 No
20006 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, RIGHT, X2, LARGE TMMS INNER CONFIGURATI CAD 160.95 No
20007 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, LEFT, X2, LARGE TMMS INNER CONFIGURATIO CAD 160.95 No
20008 TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R CAD 2764.15 No
20009 TASER 7 HANDLE, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 2 CAD 2764.15 No
20010 TASER 7 HANDLE, STANDARD (RED LASER), CLASS 3R CAD 2764.15 No
20018 TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, TACTICAL CAD 138.35 No
20019 TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, COMPACT CAD 138.35 No
20020 TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, NON-RECHARGEABLE CAD 112.75 No
20022 TASER 7, HANDLE, GRN, HIGH VISIBILITY (GRN LASER), CLASS 3R CAD 2677.80 No
20023 TASER 7, TRAINING HANDLE, BLUE RUBBER CAD 96.55 No
20027 TASER 7 DISCONNECT BATTERY PACK CAD 207.55 No
20028 TASER 7 TRN CARTRIDGE ALLIGATOR CLIP STAND-OFF (3.5 DEGREE) CAD 94.95 No
20029 TASER 7 TRN CARTRIDGE ALLIGATOR CLIP STAND-OFF (12 DEGREE) CAD 94.95 No
20033 TASER 7 DISCONNECT BATTERY WRIST STRAP AND KEY RING CAD 16.15 No
20050 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRAINING (HALT) SUIT CAD 1206.15 No
20056 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRAINING (HALT) SUIT KIT, SHIELD CAD 64.40 No
20058 TASER 7 CARTRIDGE CARRIER, POUCH (SOFT), S.O. TECH CAD 32.20 No
20059 TASER 7 CARTRIDGE CARRIER, SAFARILAND CAD 36.25 No
20060 TASER 7 HOLSTER - S.O. TECH, AMBI-DEXTROUS CAD 128.70 No
20061 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLADETECH, RIGHT HAND CAD 128.70 No
20062 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLACKHAWK, RIGHT HAND CAD 128.70 No
20063 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RIGHT HAND CAD 110.30 No
20066 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLADETECH, LEFT HAND CAD 128.70 No
20067 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLACKHAWK, LEFT HAND CAD 128.70 No
20068 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, LEFT HAND CAD 108.60 No
20104 TASER 7 TRADE-IN UPFRONT PURCHASE CAD 0.00 No
20119 TASER 7 MASTER INSTRUCTOR SCHOOL VOUCHER CAD 2819.15 No
20120 TASER 7 INSTRUCTOR COURSE VOUCHER CAD 698.10 No
20133 IN-HOUSE INSTRUCTOR COURSE ONLINE MATERIAL CAD 0.00 No
20157 CEW HARD CASE - 15.2 X 12 X 4.5 - EGG CRATE FOAM CAD 128.70 No
20158 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLADE-TECH, RIGHT HAND W/ INNER TMMS CAD 128.70 No
20159 TASER 7 HOLSTER - BLADE-TECH, LEFT HAND W/ INNER TMMS CAD 128.70 No
20160 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RH+CART CARRIER CAD 128.70 No
20161 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, LH+CART CARRIER CAD 128.70 No
20162 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, HIGH GLOSS, RH+CART CARRIER CAD 122.20 No

US DOMESTIC PRICEBOOK - Sourcewell CEW 092722-AXN
2/15/2023
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20163 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, HIGH GLOSS, LH+CART CARRIER CAD 122.20 No
20164 TASER 7 HOLSTER ? SAFARILAND, BSKT WEAVE, RH+CART CARRIER CAD 128.70 No
20165 TASER 7 HOLSTER ? SAFARILAND, BSKT WEAVE, LH+CART CARRIER CAD 128.70 No
20186 SAFARILAND HOLSTER MOLLE ADAPTER W MLS16 FORK CAD 36.25 No
20187 TMMS OUTER W LARGE MOLLE-LOK BLADE-TECH HOLSTER ATTACHMENT CAD 53.10 No
20188 VR CONTROLLER KIT PELICAN CASE CAD 290.55 No
20213 TASER 7 CQ HANDLE CLASS 3R CAD 2256.45 No
20214 TASER 7 CQ HANDLE CLASS 2 CAD 2256.45 No
20233 TASER 7 CERTIFICATION PLAN ADD-ON TRUE UP PAYMENT CAD 17.25 No 1
20242 TASER CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE CAD 6419.50 No
20244 VR GLOCK CONTROLLER HOLSTER CAD 58.10 No
20245 TASER 7 CERTIFICATION PLAN TRUE UP CAD 71.85 No 1
20246 TASER 7 DUTY CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM CAD 3.96 No 1
20247 TASER 7 ONLINE TRAINING CONTENT LICENSE CAD 0.00 No 1
20248 TASER 7 EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE CAD 7.70 No 1
20268 TASER 7 CERT 10 YEAR BUNDLE 6 YEAR TRUE UP CAD 76.05 No 1
20279 T7 CERT PLUS VR TRUE UP PAYMENT CAD 86.25 No 1
20291 SAFARILAND STANDARD CARTRIDGE CARRIER - BELT LOOP CAD 77.85 No
20292 SAFARILAND THIGH RIG MOUNT CAD 123.90 No
20293 SAFARILAND BELT CLIP CAD 56.35 No
20296 SAMSUNG S7+ TABLET FOR VR SIMULATOR CAD 1516.05 No
20297 SAMSUNG S7+ TABLET CASE FOR VR SIMULATOR CAD 91.00 No
20298 VR-ENABLED GLOCK 19 CONTROLLER CAD 1136.70 No
20370 FULL VR TASER 7 ADD-ON USER ACCESS CAD 30.65 No 1
20371 FULL VR TASER 7 CERT UPGRADE USER ACCESS CAD 26.80 No 1
20373 VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSET REFRESH ONE CAD 2950.30 No
20374 VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSET REFRESH TWO CAD 3095.55 No
20375 VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSET REFRESH THREE CAD 3185.80 No
20378 HTC FOCUS 3 VR HEADSET CAD 2728.85 No
20379 VR 1-DAY SERVICE CAD 6980.80 No
20466 TASER CERTIFICATION 10 YEAR TRUE UP 1 CAD 24.30 No 1
22000 HANDLE, BLACK, CLASS 2, X2 CAD 2305.80 No
22001 HANDLE, YELLOW, CLASS 2, X2 CAD 2305.80 No
22002 BLACK X2 CEW, HANDLE CAD 2305.80 No
22003 YELLOW X2 CEW, HANDLE CAD 2305.80 No
22010 PPM, STANDARD BATTERY PACK, X2/X26P CAD 123.00 No
22011 APPM, AUTOMATIC SHUT-DOWN BATTERY PACK, X2/X26P CAD 147.80 No
22012 TPPM, TACTICAL BATTERY PACK, PINKY EXTENDER, X2/X26P CAD 123.00 No
22013 KIT, DATAPORT DOWNLOAD, USB, X2/X26P CAD 397.70 No
22023 HANDLE, BLUE, DEMO/LASER POINTER, X2 CAD 368.80 No
22026 HANDLE, BLUE, SIMULATOR, X2 CAD 1540.10 No
22037 X2 REFLECTIVE SIDE LABEL CAD 20.85 No
22038 X26P REFLECTIVE SIDE LABEL CAD 19.65 No
22155 INERT SIMULATION CARTRIDGE, X2 CAD 89.00 No
22157 25 FT NON-CONDUCTIVE TRAINING SMART CARTRIDGE, X2 CAD 62.85 No
22175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS CAD 56.80 No
22176 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS CAD 56.80 No
22177 TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS CAD 56.80 No
22178 TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS CAD 56.80 No
22179 TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS CAD 73.30 No
22181 TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS CAD 73.30 No
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22184 15 FT SMART CARTRIDGE, X2 NS CAD 64.10 No
22185 25 FT SMART CARTRIDGE, X2 NS CAD 67.70 No
22188 15 FT STANDARD CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P NS CAD 48.10 No
22189 21 FT STANDARD CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P NS CAD 51.70 No
22190 25 FT STANDARD CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P NS CAD 58.75 No
22196 TASER 7 VR CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) CAD 136.45 No
22197 TASER 7 VR CARTRIDGE, CLOSE-QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) CAD 136.45 No
22500 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, RIGHT, X2 CAD 143.75 No
22501 RIGHT-HAND HOLSTER, X2, BLACKHAWK CAD 147.80 No
22502 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, STX BASKETWEAVE, RIGHT, X2 CAD 187.15 No
22503 HOLSTER, BLADE TECH, LEFT, X2 CAD 143.75 No
22504 LEFT-HAND HOLSTER, X2, BLACKHAWK CAD 147.80 No
22505 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, STX BASKETWEAVE, LEFT, X2 CAD 187.15 No
22507 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, STX SAFARISEVEN, RIGHT, X2 CAD 187.15 No
22508 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, STX SAFARISEVEN, LEFT, X2 CAD 187.15 No
22510 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, SAFARISEVEN, RIGHT, X26P CAD 177.95 No
22511 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, SAFARISEVEN, LEFT, X26P CAD 177.95 No
22512 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, RIGHT, QLS w/ MOLLE, X26P CAD 146.40 No
22513 HOLSTER, SAFARILAND, LEFT, QLS w/ MOLLE, X26P CAD 146.40 No
26700 DPM, STANDARD BATTERY PACK, X26 CAD 82.60 No
26701 XDPM, SPARE CARTRIDGE BATTERY PACK, X26 CAD 93.65 No
26762 KIT, USB DOWNLOAD, TASER CAM HD CAD 29.20 No
26764 REPLACEMENT BATTERY, KIT, TASER CAM HD CAD 110.75 No
26802 2ACH-Dual Cartridge Holster CAD 49.80 No
26810 TASER CAM, TCHD CAD 922.35 No
26820 TASER CAM, AS, TCHD CAD 970.30 No
30053 BELT CLIP, TASER, RIGHT, TMMS OUTER CAD 41.85 No
33212 BELTCLIP, UNIVERSAL, TEK-LOK CAD 17.85 No
33520 CEW RMA REPAIR CAD 98.75 No
39059 BATTERY, PACK, TASER PULSE CAD 36.30 No
39070 PULSE HOLSTER - STICKY CAD 48.40 No
44205 21 FT NON-CONDUCTIVE TRAINING CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P CAD 49.95 No
44415 APPAREL, SIM SUIT, HELMET, BLACK CAD 207.90 No
44416 APPAREL, SIM SUIT, GLOVES, SET, BLACK CAD 117.55 No
44550 SUIT, ENHANCED SIM, MODEL II CAD 1324.95 No
44729 TASER INSTRUCTOR CAD 698.10 No
44952 Holster - Blade Tech w/Tek-Lok CAD 80.90 No
44953 Holster, BladeTech (Left) CAD 80.90 No
44966 CARTRIDGE HOLDER, X26 CAD 59.95 No
44972 HOLSTER, R, X26, BLACKHAWK, 44H015BK-R-B CAD 80.90 No
44973 HOLSTER, L, X26, BLACKHAWK, 44H015BK-L-B CAD 80.90 No
50200 AXON SUPPORT ENGINEER, RESIDENT CAD 34425.67 No 1
50203 FIELD ENGINEERING SERVICES (PER DAY), MATERIALS CAD 2115.40 No
70116 SPPM, SIGNAL CONNECTED BATTERY PACK, X2/X26P CAD 171.80 No
70976 SAFETY GLASSES CAD 8.90 No
73478 REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE CAD 14.10 No 1
73618 CITIZEN FOR COMMUNITIES USER LICENSE CAD 14.10 No 1
73632 TASER 7 BASIC TRUE UP CAD 8.45 No 1
73682 AUTO TAGGING LICENSE CAD 14.10 No 1
73739 PERFORMANCE LICENSE CAD 14.10 No 1
73746 PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE CAD 59.67 No 1
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73838 PROSECUTOR PROFESSIONAL ACCESS LICENSE CAD 59.67 No 1
73840 EVIDENCE.COM BASIC ACCESS LICENSE CAD 23.00 No 1
73849 ADV USER MGT IMPLEMENTATION SERVICE CAD 14102.60 No
74037 X2 HARD CASE AND FOAM CAD 253.10 No
74111 FIELD ENGINEERING SERVICES (DAY RATE), TRAVEL CAD 7403.85 No
74200 TASER 7 6-BAY DOCK AND CORE CAD 2290.75 No
74201 TASER 7 SINGLE BAY DOCK + CORE CAD 915.30 No
74204 TASER 7 SINGLE BAY BATTERY DATAPORT, INTERNATIONAL CAD 561.40 No
74208 TASER 7 SINGLE BAY BATTERY DATAPORT, NORTH AMERICA CAD 561.40 No
74209 TASER 7 6-BAY BATTERY DATAPORT CAD 1929.95 No
75010 MASTER INSTRUCTOR SCHOOL CAD 2819.15 No
79999 AUTO TAGGING / PERFORMANCE IMPLEMENTATION SERVICE CAD 4230.80 No
80002 TARGET, PAPER, CONDUCTIVE INK, CIVILIAN CAD 16.30 No
80004 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, 2 PART, TOP AND BOTTOM CAD 62.45 No
80087 TASER 7 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, PROFESSIONAL (RUGGEDIZED) CAD 241.25 No
80089 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE HALT HYBRID, TASER 7 CAD 241.30 No
80090 TARGET FRAME, PROFESSIONAL, 27.5 IN. X 75 IN., TASER 7 CAD 120.65 No
80100 CUSTOMER CARE, LASER, ENGRAVING CAD 9.20 No
80374 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 BATTERY PACK CAD 0.76 No 1
80381 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SINGLE BAY DATAPORT CAD 2.60 No 1
80387 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SINGLE BAY DOCK CAD 4.39 No 1
80388 EXT WARRANTY, TASER CAM TCHD CAD 5.53 No 1
80390 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY BATTERY DATAPORT CAD 8.14 No 1
80394 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 CQ HANDLE CAD 10.20 No 1
80395 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE CAD 10.96 No 1
80396 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY DOCK CAD 10.96 No 1
80398 EXT WARRANTY, X26P HANDLE CAD 13.34 No 1
80399 EXT WARRANTY, X2 HANDLE CAD 16.22 No 1
80501 X2 ONLINE TRAINING CONTENT LICENSE CAD 0.00 No 1
80506 WIRE TRANSFER FEE CAD 0.00 No
80507 SHIPPING FEE CAD 0.00 No
85000 STANDARD CARTRIDGE - ALLIGATOR CLIP - ASSEMBLED CAD 97.90 No
85014 AXON 1-DAY SERVICE CAD 4442.35 No
85055 AXON FULL SERVICE CAD 37759.65 No
85144 AXON STARTER CAD 14032.10 No
85147 CEW STARTER CAD 14032.10 No
85149 CEW 2 DAY PRODUCT SPECIFIC INSTRUCTOR COURSE CAD 9589.75 No
85150 CEW ADD-ON SERVICES CAD 4442.35 No

100070 SMALL CEW HARD CASE 13? X 9.5? X 2.5? CAD 16.30 No
100103 TASER 7 SAFARILAND RH HOLSTER W LEG DROP AND CART CARRIER CAD 241.30 No
100104 TASER 7 SAFARILAND LH HOLSTER W LEG DROP AND CART CARRIER CAD 241.30 No
100106 TASER 7 NON-CONDUCTIVE TRAINING STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) CARTRI CAD 56.80 No
100107 TASER 7 NON-CONDUCTIVE TRAINING CLOSE-QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) C CAD 56.80 No
100108 EXPERT IDLE FEES CAD 105.80 No
100109 EXPERT TRAVEL FEES CAD 70.55 No
100110 EXPERT WORK CAD 282.10 No
100114 SAFARILAND 3" BELT LOOP CAD 25.75 No
100115 SAFARILAND TASER 7 HOLSTER RH W 3" BELT LOOP CAD 128.70 No
100116 SAFARILAND TASER 7 LH HOLSTER W 3" BELT LOOP CAD 128.70 No
100117 SAFARILAND 6005-11 QUICK RELEASE LEG STRAP CAD 77.25 No
100118 DISCONNECT BATTERY COILED BELT LOOP ATTACHMENT CAD 16.95 No
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100122 HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET BATTERY CAD 145.25 No
100124 HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET FACE & REAR CUSHION CAD 72.65 No
100126 AXON VR TACTICAL BAG CAD 189.55 No
100128 TASER 7 INERT VR HANDLE CLASS 2 LASER CAD 915.20 No
100131 INVESTIGATION - PROBE/WIRE/CARTRIDGE ANALYSIS CAD 705.15 No
100132 INVESTIGATION - DATA ANALYSIS CAD 1410.30 No
100133 INVESTIGATION - FULL ANALYSIS CAD 2820.55 No
100142 T7 AB3 AB2 AF2 DOCK POWER SUPPLY, 120W, 16VDC CAD 190.95 No
100144 TCHD, USB PLUG, RUBBER FG CAD 1.80 No
100186 HTC FOCUS 3 WRIST TRACKER CAD 227.45 No
100189 INVESTIGATIONS - EXPEDITE FEE CAD 1527.35 No
100197 HTC FOCUS 3 VR HEADSET - WARRANTY CAD 9.28 No 1
100202 TASER 7 SAFETY REPAIR KIT CAD 0.00 No
100210 VIRTUAL REALITY TABLET REFRESH ONE CAD 1638.75 No
100211 VIRTUAL REALITY TABLET REFRESH TWO CAD 1720.55 No
100212 VIRTUAL REALITY TABLET REFRESH THREE CAD 1769.90 No
100217 Wiha 28562 Interchangeable Blade for TorqueFix and TorqueVar CAD 15.35 No
100218 Wiha 28501 TorqueVario-S Torque Screwdriver, 15-80 Inch Ounc CAD 198.60 No
100328 SAFARILAND TASER 7 HOLSTER RH, YELLOW HOOD, QLS 22/19 CAD 175.65 No
100367 VFR LIGHTBOARD HARDWARE, VERSION 1 CAD 3631.70 No
100403 SAFARILAND QUICK LOCKING SYSTEM KIT QLS19 AND QLS22 CAD 52.75 No
100470 SAFARILAND QLS 19 FORK CAD 26.05 No
100471 SAFARILAND QLS RECEIVER PLATE CAD 33.65 No
100538 FULL VR STANDALONE USER ACCESS CAD 30.65 No 1
100539 CET-ONLY VR STANDALONE USER ACCESS CAD 13.02 No 1
100552 TRANSFER CREDIT - GOODS CAD 1.00 No
100553 TRANSFER CREDIT - SOFTWARE AND SERVICES CAD 1.00 No
100554 AMENDMENT CREDIT - GOODS CAD 1.00 No
100555 AMENDMENT CREDIT - SOFTWARE AND SERVICES CAD 1.00 No
100558 ENTERPRISE VIRTUAL SERVICE CAD 1410.30 No
100559 SAFARILAND SINGLE STRAP THIGH RIG W QUICK RELEASE 6005-110 CAD 139.10 No
100560 DATA CONVERSION / MIGRATION CAD 49359.00 No
100561 ENGINEERING SERVICES CAD 423.10 No
100562 INTEGRATION SERVICES CAD 49359.00 No
100563 INTEGRATION SUPPORT CAD 637.50 No 1
100591 TASER CLEANING KIT CAD 84.50 No
100623 ENHANCED HOOK-AND-LOOP TRAINING (HALT) SUIT (V2) CAD 1056.00 No
100673 BASIC TO PRO CONVERSION CAD 36.67 No 1
100678 INVESTIGATE PRO USB DONGLE CAD 0.00 No
100679 VIS LICENSE - UP TO 1,000 GB/MO CAD 3947.30 No 1
100680 VIS LICENSE - UP TO 10,000 GB/MO CAD 10439.52 No 1
100735 BLACKHAWK S.T.R.I.K.E. PLATFORM AMBIDEXTROUS CAD 26.00 No
100736 5 BRISTLE BRUSHES CAD 14.10 No
100737 SPRAY BOTTLE CONTAINING 2 FL.OZ. OF ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL CAD 14.10 No
100743 TASER CLEANING KIT WITHOUT ALCOHOL CAD 49.30 No
100754 HTC FOCUS 3 BATTERY CHARGING DOCK CAD 167.60 No

2022T7CertVR 2022 Taser 7 Cert Bundle W/ VR CAD 140.04 Yes 1
HCARTAO HALT CARTRIDGE ADD-ON BUNDLE NA 9.88 Yes 1

T7AO 2021 T7 Cert Add-On (Shared Handles) CAD 30.47 Yes 1
T7AO T7 Cert Add-On (Shared Handles) CAD 30.47 Yes 1

T7Basic 2021 Taser 7 Basic Bundle CAD 64.80 Yes 1
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T7Basic Taser 7 Basic Bundle CAD 64.80 Yes 1
T7Basic2Cert 2021 T7 Basic to T7 Cert Upgrade CAD 30.47 Yes 1
T7Basic2Cert T7 Basic to T7 Cert Upgrade CAD 30.47 Yes 1

T7Cert Taser 7 Certification Bundle CAD 107.10 Yes 1
T7Cert10Y Taser 7 Certification 10 Year Bundle CAD 130.30 Yes 1

T7CQB 2021 T7 CQ Basic CAD 56.91 Yes 1
T7CQB T7 CQ Basic CAD 56.91 Yes 1

T7CQBudget 2021 T7CQ Budget CAD 69.20 Yes 1
T7CQBudget T7CQ Budget CAD 69.20 Yes 1

T7CQD10 2021 T7CQ Dock 10 Year CAD 106.26 Yes 1
T7CQD10 T7CQ Dock 10 Year CAD 106.26 Yes 1
T7CQDAO 2021 T7 CQ Dock Add-On (Shared Handles) CAD 11.59 Yes 1
T7CQDAO T7 CQ Dock Add-On (Shared Handles) CAD 11.59 Yes 1
T7CQDock 2021 T7CQ Dock CAD 87.34 Yes 1
T7CQDock T7CQ Dock CAD 87.34 Yes 1

T7Dock 2021 T7 Dock NA 2830.77 Yes 1
T7Dock T7 Dock NA 2830.77 Yes 1

TASER60-X2Basic 2021 TASER 60 - X2 Basic CAD 63.06 Yes 1
TASER60-X2Basic TASER 60 - X2 Basic CAD 63.06 Yes 1

UCPSmartX2 UCP Smart (X2) CAD 30.76 Yes 1
UCPStandardX26P UCP Standard (X26P) CAD 28.56 Yes 1

VRCK VR Controller Kit NA 4140.33 Yes
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